
Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS L
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/20/22

Time Stop Description
 6:37 A.M. CORNER OF CAROLINE ST AND WOLFE ST
 6:38 A.M. CAROLINE ST AND HANOVER ST
 6:40 A.M. CORNER OF CHARLES ST AND LEWIS ST
 6:41 A.M. CORNER OF CHARLES ST AND FAUQUIER ST
 6:41 A.M. CORNER OF CHARLES ST AND HAWKE ST
 6:42 A.M. CORNER OF CANAL ST AND CHARLES ST
 6:43 A.M. CORNER OF PITT ST AND PRINCE EDWARD ST
 6:43 A.M. CORNER OF PITT ST AND WINCHESTER ST
 6:45 A.M. CORNER OF STUART ST AND FALL HILL AVE
 6:48 A.M. CORNER OF FALL HILL AVE AND BUNKER HILL ST
 6:50 A.M. CORNER OF VAN BUREN ST AND PROGRESS ST
 6:52 A.M. JAMES MONROE HIGH SCHOOL

TEACHERS KIDS FROM JM TO WG
 6:53 A.M. CORNER OF STUART ST AND WASHINGTON AVE
 7:06 A.M. Walker-Grant Middle School



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS L PM
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/20/22

Time Stop Description
 2:45 P.M. Walker-Grant Middle School
 2:55 P.M. CORNER OF CAROLINE ST AND WOLFE ST
 2:56 P.M. CAROLINE ST AND HANOVER ST
 2:58 P.M. CORNER OF CHARLES ST AND LEWIS ST
 2:59 P.M. CORNER OF CHARLES ST AND FAUQUIER ST
 2:59 P.M. CORNER OF CHARLES ST AND HAWKE ST
 3:00 P.M. CORNER OF CANAL ST AND CHARLES ST
 3:01 P.M. CORNER OF PITT ST AND PRINCE EDWARD ST
 3:01 P.M. CORNER OF PITT ST AND WINCHESTER ST
 3:04 P.M. CORNER OF STUART ST AND FALL HILL AVE
 3:06 P.M. CORNER OF FALL HILL AVE AND BUNKER HILL ST
 3:08 P.M. JAMES MONROE HIGH SCHOOL
 3:09 P.M. CORNER OF STUART ST AND WASHINGTON AVE
 3:13 P.M. CORNER OF PROGRESS ST AND VAN BUREN ST



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS M
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 08/04/22

Time Stop Description
 6:45 A.M. WELLINGTON WOODS APARTMENTS
 6:48 A.M. ADAIR ST APARTMENTS
 6:50 A.M. CORNER OF KENSINGTON PL AND WEST KENSINGTON CIR
 6:51 A.M. CORNER OF LAFAYETTE BLVD AND SPRINGWOOD DR
 6:53 A.M. CORNER OF MORNINGSIDE DR AND JAYBEE CT
 6:54 A.M. CORNER OF MORNINGSIDE DR AND DEERWOOD DR
 6:56 A.M. 437 DEERWOOD DR 22401
 6:57 A.M. CORNER OF CEDAR ST AND HILLCREST DR
 6:58 A.M. CORNER OF HILLCREST DR AND PINE ST
 7:00 A.M. CORNER OF FORREST AVE AND LONGSTREET AVE
 7:06 A.M. FARRELL LANE (TOP BY MAILBOX)
 7:15 A.M. Walker-Grant Middle School



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS M PM
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 08/04/22

Time Stop Description
 2:45 P.M. Walker-Grant Middle School
 2:55 P.M. FARRELL LANE (TOP BY MAILBOX)
 2:57 P.M. CORNER OF LONGSTREET AVE AND FORREST AVE
 2:59 P.M. CORNER OF HILLCREST DR AND PINE ST
 3:00 P.M. CORNER OF CEDAR ST AND HILLCREST DR
 3:01 P.M. CORNER OF MORNINGSIDE DR AND DEERWOOD DR
 3:03 P.M. 437 DEERWOOD DR 22401
 3:04 P.M. CORNER OF MORNINGSIDE DR AND JAYBEE CT
 3:08 P.M. ADAIR ST APARTMENTS
 3:11 P.M. CORNER OF KENSINGTON PL AND WEST KENSINGTON CIR
 3:11 P.M. CORNER OF LAFAYETTE BLVD AND SPRINGWOOD DR
 3:12 P.M. WELLINGTON WOODS APARTMENTS



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS N
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 08/04/22

Time Stop Description
 7:00 A.M. CORNER OF DOWNMAN PL AND JUBAL EARLY DR
 7:01 A.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD BLVD AND EVELYN CT
 7:02 A.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD BLVD AND EVERETT (WEST)
 7:03 A.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD BLVD AND FARRISH DR
 7:04 A.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD BLVD AND SAUNDERS DR
 7:06 A.M. HAMPTON ST AND PERRY ST
 7:08 A.M. CORNER OF ANDERSON ST AND YATES CIR
 7:10 A.M. CORNER OF WILCOX AVE AND PATRICK ST
 7:10 A.M. CORNER OF WILCOX AVE AND POSEY LN
 7:12 A.M. CORNER OF GRAHAM DR AND ELLIS AVE
 7:13 A.M. CORNER OF WRIGHT CT AND GRAHAM DR
 7:14 A.M. CORNER OF SAUNDERS DR AND HEARTHSTONE DR
 7:17 A.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD AND FARRISH 2
 7:17 A.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD BLVD AND ELIZA WAY
 7:18 A.M. CORNER OF EVERETT CT AND IDLEWILD BLVD (EAST)
 7:18 A.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD BLVD AND EVELYN 2
 7:19 A.M. 1104 IDLEWILD BLVD
 7:25 A.M. Walker-Grant Middle School



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS N PM
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 08/04/22

Time Stop Description
 2:50 P.M. Walker-Grant Middle School
 2:56 P.M. CORNER OF DOWNMAN PL AND JUBAL EARLY DR
 2:57 P.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD BLVD AND EVELYN CT
 2:58 P.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD BLVD AND EVERETT (WEST)
 2:59 P.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD BLVD AND FARRISH DR
 3:00 P.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD BLVD AND SAUNDERS DR
 3:02 P.M. HAMPTON ST AND PERRY ST
 3:04 P.M. CORNER OF ANDERSON ST AND YATES CIR
 3:06 P.M. CORNER OF WILCOX AVE AND PATRICK ST
 3:07 P.M. CORNER OF WILCOX AVE AND POSEY LN
 3:08 P.M. CORNER OF GRAHAM DR AND ELLIS AVE
 3:09 P.M. CORNER OF WRIGHT CT AND GRAHAM DR
 3:10 P.M. CORNER OF SAUNDERS DR AND HEARTHSTONE DR
 3:13 P.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD AND FARRISH 2
 3:13 P.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD BLVD AND ELIZA WAY
 3:14 P.M. CORNER OF EVERETT CT AND IDLEWILD BLVD (EAST)
 3:15 P.M. CORNER OF IDLEWILD BLVD AND EVELYN 2
 3:16 P.M. 1104 IDLEWILD BLVD



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS O
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 08/04/22

Time Stop Description
 6:44 A.M. 471 CENTRAL RD
 6:50 A.M. HIGHLANDER PARK IN CIRCLE CORNER OF WILLIS&DREVER
 6:51 A.M. HOPE HOUSE
 6:55 A.M. COBBLESTONE APARTMENTS
 7:01 A.M. CORNER OF AIRPORT AVE AND HARRIS ST
 7:03 A.M. CORNER OF SOUTH ST AND HOWARD AVE
 7:04 A.M. CORNER OF NEW KENT ST AND NEWELL ST
 7:09 A.M. CORNER OF KINLOCH CIR AND KINLOCH DR
 7:10 A.M. CORNER OF BRAEHEAD DR AND MEADE CT
 7:13 A.M. CORNER OF BRAEHEAD DR AND WARFIELD PL
 7:20 A.M. Walker-Grant Middle School



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS O PM
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 08/04/22

Time Stop Description
 2:50 P.M. Walker-Grant Middle School
 2:52 P.M. CORNER OF KINLOCH CIR AND KINLOCH DR
 2:54 P.M. CORNER OF BRAEHEAD DR AND MEADE CT
 2:56 P.M. CORNER OF BRAEHEAD DR AND WARFIELD PL
 3:02 P.M. HIGHLANDER PARK IN CIRCLE CORNER OF WILLIS&DREVER
 3:03 P.M. HOPE HOUSE
 3:07 P.M. COBBLESTONE APARTMENTS
 3:14 P.M. CORNER OF AIRPORT AVE AND HARRIS ST
 3:16 P.M. CORNER OF HOWARD AVE AND SOUTH ST
 3:17 P.M. CORNER OF NEW KENT ST AND NEWELL ST
 3:27 P.M. 471 CENTRAL RD



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS P
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/22/22

Time Stop Description
 6:22 A.M. DAMERON COURT STAIRS
 6:27 A.M. CORNER OF FALLING CREEK RD AND GENTHER LN
 6:29 A.M. CORNER OF WESTWOOD DR AND WOODLAND RD
 6:32 A.M. RIVER WOODS APARTMENTS
 6:36 A.M. OAKWOOD ST AND POPLAR DR
 6:37 A.M. CORNER OF GREAT OAKS LN AND CENTURY OAK DR
 6:38 A.M. CORNER OF GREAT OAKS LN AND HICKORY CT
 6:39 A.M. CORNER OF HAYS ST AND GOVERNORS WAY
 6:41 A.M. CORNER OF APACHE TER AND ALTOONA DR
 6:41 A.M. CORNER OF PAWNEE DR AND APACHE TER
 6:42 A.M. CORNER OF PAWNEE DR AND MATOCA CT
 6:48 A.M. CORNER OF HUNTINGTON HILLS LN AND HUNT LN
 6:51 A.M. CORNER OF HILLTOP/GREENWAY
 6:52 A.M. CORNER OF BEVERLY LN AND BEVERLY DR
 7:00 A.M. Walker-Grant Middle School



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS P PM
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/22/22

Time Stop Description
 2:45 P.M. Walker-Grant Middle School
 2:50 P.M. CORNER OF BEVERLY DR AND BEVERLY LN
 2:50 P.M. CORNER OF HILLTOP/GREENWAY
 2:56 P.M. RIVER WOODS APARTMENTS
 2:58 P.M. OAKWOOD ST AND POPLAR DR
 3:00 P.M. CORNER OF GREAT OAKS LN AND CENTURY OAK DR
 3:01 P.M. CORNER OF GREAT OAKS LN AND HICKORY CT
 3:02 P.M. CORNER OF HAYS ST AND GOVERNORS WAY
 3:04 P.M. CORNER OF APACHE TER AND ALTOONA DR
 3:05 P.M. CORNER OF APACHE TER AND PAWNEE DR
 3:08 P.M. CORNER OF PAWNEE DR AND MATOCA CT
 3:12 P.M. CORNER OF HUNTINGTON HILLS LN AND HUNT LN
 3:14 P.M. CORNER OF WESTWOOD DR AND WOODLAND RD
 3:17 P.M. CORNER OF FALLING CREEK RD AND GENTHER LN
 3:21 P.M. DAMERON COURT STAIRS



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS Q
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/22/22

Time Stop Description
 6:59 A.M. CORNER OF BAKERSFIELD LN AND RIVERWALK ST
 6:59 A.M. BAKERSFIELD AND RIVERWALK 2
 7:01 A.M. CORNER OF WICKLOW DR AND RANN CT
 7:03 A.M. ROFFMAN RD 22401 AND HICKOK CIR (CAR WASH)
 7:15 A.M. Walker-Grant Middle School



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS Q PM
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/22/22

Time Stop Description
 2:45 P.M. Walker-Grant Middle School
 3:03 P.M. CORNER OF BAKERSFIELD LN AND RIVERWALK ST
 3:05 P.M. BAKERSFIELD AND RIVERWALK 2
 3:06 P.M. CORNER OF RANN CT AND WICKLOW DR
 3:08 P.M. ROFFMAN RD 22401 AND HICKOK CIR (CAR WASH)



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS S
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 08/04/22

Time Stop Description
 6:31 A.M. KINGS MILL TOWNHOUSES
 6:32 A.M. KENDAL WOODS APARTMENTS
 6:36 A.M. TOWNSEND SQUARE APARTMENTS
 6:37 A.M. DUNNING MILLS
 6:37 A.M. VALLEY RUN DRIVE (RYAN HOME TOWNHOMES)
 6:40 A.M. CORNER OF HUDGINS FARM AND ANNIE MAE DR
 6:40 A.M. CORNER OF TEAGAN DR AND HUDGINS FARM
 6:44 A.M. CORNER OF CONFEDERATE BLVD AND CANNON CIR
 6:47 A.M. CORNER OF LAFAYETTE BLVD AND WILDERNESS LN
 6:47 A.M. CORNER OF LAFAYETTE BLVD AND ARCADE CT
 6:48 A.M. CORNER OF LAFAYETTE BLVD AND MARTINGALE CT
 6:50 A.M. PICKUP IN FRONT OF LAW FIRM/PAULS SHOPPING CENTE
 6:51 A.M. CORNER OF LAFAYETTE BLVD AND ADDIE CT
 6:52 A.M. 1719 LAFAYETTE BLVD
 6:54 A.M. Across from 1625 LAFAYETTE BLVD
 6:58 A.M. HILLCREST CHURCH (1ST DRIVEWAY)
 7:06 A.M. Walker-Grant Middle School



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS S PM
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 08/04/22

Time Stop Description
 2:45 P.M. Walker-Grant Middle School
 2:48 P.M. KINGS MILL TOWNHOUSES
 2:50 P.M. KENDAL WOODS APARTMENTS
 2:53 P.M. TOWNSEND SQUARE APARTMENTS
 2:56 P.M. DUNNING MILLS
 2:56 P.M. VALLEY RUN DRIVE (RYAN HOME TOWNHOMES)
 2:59 P.M. CORNER OF HUDGINS FARM AND ANNIE MAE DR
 2:59 P.M. CORNER OF TEAGAN DR AND HUDGINS FARM
 3:04 P.M. CORNER OF CONFEDERATE BLVD AND CANNON CIR
 3:06 P.M. CORNER OF LAFAYETTE BLVD AND WILDERNESS LN
 3:06 P.M. CORNER OF LAFAYETTE BLVD AND ARCADE CT
 3:07 P.M. CORNER OF LAFAYETTE BLVD AND MARTINGALE CT
 3:07 P.M. PICKUP IN FRONT OF LAW FIRM/PAULS SHOPPING CENTE
 3:10 P.M. HILLCREST CHURCH (1ST DRIVEWAY)
 3:12 P.M. CORNER OF LAFAYETTE BLVD AND ADDIE CT
 3:13 P.M. 1719 LAFAYETTE BLVD
 3:13 P.M. 1625 LAFAYETTE BLVD



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS T
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 08/04/22

Time Stop Description
 6:45 A.M. CORNER OF JACKSON ST AND WOLFE ST
 6:46 A.M. CORNER OF CHARLOTTE ST AND SPOTTSWOOD ST
 6:48 A.M. CORNER OF MARYE ST AND LITTLEPAGE ST
 6:50 A.M. CORNER OF PRINCE EDWARD ST AND HANOVER ST
 6:52 A.M. CORNER OF WASHINGTON AVE AND LEWIS
 6:54 A.M. CORNER OF KENMORE AND WILLIAM (STOP ON KENMORE)
 6:56 A.M. CORNER OF KENMORE AVE AND MONUMENT AVE
 6:57 A.M. CORNER OF FRANKLIN ST AND GROVE AVE
 6:59 A.M. CORNER OF LITTLEPAGE ST AND MORTIMER AVE
 7:00 A.M. CORNER OF SUNKEN RD AND SYLVANIA AVE
 7:02 A.M. STAFFORD AVE  AND WILLIAM ST
 7:04 A.M. CORNER OF AUGUSTINE AVE AND ROYSTON ST
 7:05 A.M. CORNER OF AUGUSTINE AVE AND PARCELL ST
 7:07 A.M. CORNER OF THORNTON ST AND COLLEGE AVE
 7:13 A.M. CAMDEN HILLS APARTMENTS
 7:18 A.M. Walker-Grant Middle School



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS T PM
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 08/04/22

Time Stop Description
 2:50 P.M. Walker-Grant Middle School
 2:53 P.M. CAMDEN HILLS APARTMENTS
 3:04 P.M. BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB
 3:08 P.M. CORNER OF KENMORE AND WILLIAM (STOP ON KENMORE)
 3:10 P.M. CORNER OF WASHINGTON AVE AND LEWIS
 3:12 P.M. CORNER OF HANOVER ST AND PRINCE EDWARD ST
 3:14 P.M. CORNER OF WOLFE ST AND JACKSON ST
 3:14 P.M. CORNER OF CHARLOTTE ST AND SPOTTSWOOD ST
 3:16 P.M. CORNER OF MARYE ST AND LITTLEPAGE ST
 3:17 P.M. CORNER OF SUNKEN RD AND SYLVANIA AVE
 3:18 P.M. CORNER OF LITTLEPAGE ST AND MORTIMER AVE
 3:20 P.M. CORNER OF FRANKLIN ST AND GROVE AVE
 3:22 P.M. CORNER OF KENMORE AVE AND MONUMENT AVE
 3:26 P.M. STAFFORD AVE  AND WILLIAM ST
 3:27 P.M. CORNER OF AUGUSTINE AVE AND ROYSTON ST
 3:28 P.M. CORNER OF AUGUSTINE AVE AND PARCELL ST
 3:30 P.M. CORNER OF THORNTON ST AND COLLEGE AVE



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS U
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/22/22

Time Stop Description
 6:41 A.M. WESTON CIRCLE WICKLOW SQUARE APARTMENTS OFFICE
 6:45 A.M. HUGHEY COURT (BASKETBALL COURT)
 6:48 A.M. SILVER COLLECTIONS
 6:52 A.M. THE SEASONS APARTMENTS
 6:57 A.M. RIVERSIDE MANOR (ACROSS FROM OFFICE)
 7:03 A.M. WOODSPRING SUITES (VALUE PLACE)
 7:15 A.M. Walker-Grant Middle School



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS U PM
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/22/22

Time Stop Description
 2:45 P.M. Walker-Grant Middle School
 2:56 P.M. WESTON CIRCLE WICKLOW SQUARE APARTMENTS OFFICE
 3:00 P.M. HUGHEY COURT (BASKETBALL COURT)
 3:03 P.M. SILVER COLLECTIONS
 3:07 P.M. THE SEASONS APARTMENTS
 3:12 P.M. RIVERSIDE MANOR (ACROSS FROM OFFICE)
 3:17 P.M. WOODSPRING SUITES (VALUE PLACE)



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS V
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/22/22

Time Stop Description
 6:46 A.M. CORNER OF WALLACE ST AND WELLFORD ST
 6:48 A.M. CORNER OF HANSON AVE AND VILLAGE LN
 6:49 A.M. CORNER OF NORMANDY AVE AND HANSON AVE
 6:53 A.M. CRESTVIEW APARTMENTS
 6:57 A.M. FOREST VILLAGE APARTMENTS
 7:10 A.M. Walker-Grant Middle School



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS V  PM
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/22/22

Time Stop Description
 2:50 P.M. Walker-Grant Middle School
 2:59 P.M. CORNER OF WELLFORD ST AND WALLACE ST
 3:00 P.M. CORNER OF VILLAGE LN AND HANSON AVE
 3:03 P.M. CORNER OF NORMANDY AVE AND HANSON AVE
 3:07 P.M. CRESTVIEW APARTMENTS
 3:11 P.M. FOREST VILLAGE APARTMENTS



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS W
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/22/22

Time Stop Description
 6:36 A.M. GREENBRIER APARTMENTS
 6:40 A.M. MONTICELLO APARTMENTS
 6:44 A.M. KIDS STATION
 6:48 A.M. CORNER OF CADMUS DR AND SNOWDEN HILLS BLVD
 6:49 A.M. CORNER OF PRESERVE LN AND DORTHEA CT
 6:51 A.M. CORNER OF MAHONE ST AND PRESERVE LN
 6:53 A.M. CORNER OF MAHONE ST AND JESSIS
 6:59 A.M. MINNIELAND CENTRAL PARK
 7:03 A.M. BELMONT APARTMENTS
 7:05 A.M. THE COMMONS APARTMENTS
 7:05 A.M. HUGH MERCER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
 7:11 A.M. LAFAYETTE UPPER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
 7:13 A.M. Walker-Grant Middle School



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS W PM
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/22/22

Time Stop Description
 2:51 P.M. Walker-Grant Middle School
 2:51 P.M. LAFAYETTE UPPER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
 2:59 P.M. GREENBRIER APARTMENTS
 3:03 P.M. MONTICELLO APARTMENTS
 3:07 P.M. KIDS STATION
 3:09 P.M. THE COMMONS APARTMENTS
 3:11 P.M. HUGH MERCER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
 3:14 P.M. CORNER OF CADMUS DR AND SNOWDEN HILLS BLVD
 3:16 P.M. CORNER OF PRESERVE LN AND DORTHEA CT
 3:17 P.M. CORNER OF MAHONE ST AND PRESERVE LN
 3:19 P.M. CORNER OF MAHONE ST AND JESSIS
 3:26 P.M. MINNIELAND CENTRAL PARK
 3:30 P.M. BELMONT APARTMENTS



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS X
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/22/22

Time Stop Description
 6:57 A.M. CORNER OF MYRICK ST AND TYLER ST
 6:58 A.M. CORNER OF WHITE ST AND PALMER ST
 7:00 A.M. CORNER OF WHITE ST AND GLOVER ST
 7:00 A.M. CORNER OF CARDWELL ST AND MCKINNEY ST
 7:01 A.M. CORNER OF HOWISON AVE AND WHITE ST
 7:06 A.M. CORNER OF PRINCESS ANNE ST AND PRINCESS ELIZABETH 
 7:06 A.M. DIXON ST AND PRINCESS ANNE ST
 7:07 A.M. HAZEL HILL APARTMENTS
 7:15 A.M. CORNER OF ALUM SPRING RD & TRESTLE DRIVE
 7:16 A.M. CORNER OF CITY VIEW LN AND RAMPART DR
 7:24 A.M. Walker-Grant Middle School



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS X PM
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 08/04/22

Time Stop Description
 2:45 P.M. Walker-Grant Middle School
 2:50 P.M. CORNER OF CITY VIEW LN AND RAMPART DR
 2:52 P.M. CORNER OF ALUM SPRING RD & TRESTLE DRIVE
 2:56 P.M. CORNER OF MYRICK ST AND TYLER ST
 2:58 P.M. CORNER OF WHITE ST AND PALMER ST
 2:59 P.M. CORNER OF WHITE ST AND GLOVER ST
 3:00 P.M. CORNER OF CARDWELL ST AND MCKINNEY ST
 3:01 P.M. CORNER OF HOWISON AVE AND WHITE ST
 3:06 P.M. CORNER OF PRINCESS ANNE ST AND PRINCESS ELIZABETH 
 3:06 P.M. DIXON ST AND PRINCESS ANNE ST
 3:06 P.M. HAZEL HILL APARTMENTS



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS Z
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/22/22

Time Stop Description
 7:02 A.M. CORNER OF FALL HILL AVE AND BRISCOE LN
 7:03 A.M. VALOR APARTMENT ENTRANCE
 7:07 A.M. HERITAGE PARK
 7:22 A.M. Walker-Grant Middle School



Fredericksburg City Public Schools 2022-2023

Route: WG BUS Z PM
Walker-Grant Middle School
Revised Date: 07/22/22

Time Stop Description
 2:45 P.M. Walker-Grant Middle School
 2:57 P.M. CORNER OF FALL HILL AVE AND BRISCOE LN
 2:58 P.M. VALOR APARTMENT ENTRANCE
 3:02 P.M. HERITAGE PARK


